Fantasy
Spovts

Aging Alcoholics Football Club

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Wed Oct 16 4:01pm ET

'DERS (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

238
220
184
164
255
180

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Delinquents

Evil Monkeys

Alpha Ninjas
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Fortunato Enterprises
Alpha Ninjas
Delinquents
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Otto Draught
HE_HATE_ME
Return of the Mack
Fortunato Enterprises
Running Rastas
Return of the Mack

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

192 Win
160 Win
158 Win
172 Loss
167 Win
194 Loss
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Alpha Ninjas (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

192
193
158
202
260
194

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

HE_HATE_ME
Running Rastas
'DERS

Otto Draught
HE_HATE_ME
'DERS

Otto Draught

Evil Monkeys
Fortunato Enterprises
Return of the Mack
Delinquents
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Evil Monkeys
Running Rastas

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

212 Loss
262 Loss
184 Loss
175 Win
172 Win
180 Win
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BUDDHA BANDITZ (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

192
197
216
172
187
208

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Fortunato Enterprises
Delinquents

Return of the Mack
'DERS

Delinquents

Running Rastas

Evil Monkeys

'DERS

Return of the Mack
Otto Draught
Running Rastas
Alpha Ninjas
HE_HATE_ME
Fortunato Enterprises

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

208 Loss
175 Win
190 Win
164 Win
192 Loss
157 Win
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Delinquents (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

192
175
213
169
192
164

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

'DERS

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Fortunato Enterprises
Return of the Mack
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Fortunato Enterprises
'DERS

Return of the Mack
Running Rastas

Evil Monkeys

Alpha Ninjas
HE_HATE_ME

Otto Draught

Evil Monkeys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

238 Loss
197 Loss
164 Win
178 Loss
187 Win
194 Loss
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Evil Monkeys (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

137
160
190
154
223
217

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Return of the Mack
'DERS

Running Rastas
Fortunato Enterprises
Otto Draught
HE_HATE_ME
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Alpha Ninjas
HE_HATE_ME
Delinquents

Otto Draught
Running Rastas
Alpha Ninjas
Delinquents

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

223 Loss
220 Loss
186 Win
197 Loss
215 Win
181 Win
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Fortunato Enterprises (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

208
225
164
197
167
194

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Otto Draught
Delinquents

Evil Monkeys
'DERS

Delinquents

Return of the Mack
HE_HATE_ME
Alpha Ninjas
Running Rastas
HE_HATE_ME
'DERS

Return of the Mack
BUDDHA BANDITZ

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

192 Win
235 Loss
213 Loss
154 Win
255 Loss
164 Win
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HE_HATE_ME (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

212
130
178
214
172
181

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Alpha Ninjas

Return of the Mack
Otto Draught
Running Rastas
Alpha Ninjas

Evil Monkeys
Running Rastas
Fortunato Enterprises
Evil Monkeys

'DERS

Fortunato Enterprises
Delinquents
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Otto Draught

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

192 Win
232 Loss
155 Win
215 Loss
260 Loss
217 Loss
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Otto Draught (1-5)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

147
235
155
175
215
195

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Running Rastas
Fortunato Enterprises
HE_HATE_ME
Alpha Ninjas

Evil Monkeys
Return of the Mack
Alpha Ninjas
Running Rastas
'DERS

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Evil Monkeys
Return of the Mack
Delinquents
HE_HATE_ME

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

219 Loss
225 Win
178 Loss
202 Loss
223 Loss
203 Loss
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Return of the Mack (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

223
232
190
178
179
203

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Evil Monkeys
HE_HATE_ME
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Delinquents

Running Rastas

Otto Draught
Fortunato Enterprises
Delinquents
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Alpha Ninjas

'DERS

Otto Draught
Fortunato Enterprises
'DERS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

137 Win
130 Win
216 Loss
169 Win
259 Loss
195 Win
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Running Rastas (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

219
262
186
215
259
157

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Otto Draught

Alpha Ninjas

Evil Monkeys
HE_HATE_ME
Return of the Mack
BUDDHA BANDITZ
HE_HATE_ME
Otto Draught
Delinquents
Fortunato Enterprises
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Evil Monkeys
'DERS

Alpha Ninjas

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

147 Win
193 Win
190 Loss
214 Win
179 Win
208 Loss
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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