

'DERS (4-2)					
Week 1	238	VS	Delinquents	192	Win
Week 2	220	VS	Evil Monkeys	160	Win
Week 3	184	VS	Alpha Ninjas	158	Win
Week 4	164	VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ	172	Loss
Week 5	255	VS	Fortunato Enterprises	167	Win
Week 6	180	VS	Alpha Ninjas	194	Loss
Week 7		VS	Delinquents		
Week 8		VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ		
Week 9		VS	Otto Draught		
Week 10		VS	HE_HATE_ME		
Week 11		VS	Return of the Mack		
Week 12		VS	Fortunato Enterprises		
Week 13		VS	Running Rastas		
Week 14		VS	Return of the Mack		



Alpha Ninjas (3-3)					
Week 1	192	VS	HE_HATE_ME	212	Loss
Week 2	193	VS	Running Rastas	262	Loss
Week 3	158	VS	'DERS	184	Loss
Week 4	202	VS	Otto Draught	175	Win
Week 5	260	VS	HE_HATE_ME	172	Win
Week 6	194	VS	'DERS	180	Win
Week 7		VS	Otto Draught		
Week 8		VS	Evil Monkeys		
Week 9		VS	Fortunato Enterprises		
Week 10		VS	Return of the Mack		
Week 11		VS	Delinquents		
Week 12		VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ		
Week 13		VS	Evil Monkeys		
Week 14		VS	Running Rastas		



BUDDHA BANDITZ (4-2)					
Week 1	192	VS	Fortunato Enterprises	208	Loss
Week 2	197	VS	Delinquents	175	Win
Week 3	216	VS	Return of the Mack	190	Win
Week 4	172	VS	'DERS	164	Win
Week 5	187	VS	Delinquents	192	Loss
Week 6	208	VS	Running Rastas	157	Win
Week 7		VS	Evil Monkeys		
Week 8		VS	'DERS		
Week 9		VS	Return of the Mack		
Week 10		VS	Otto Draught		
Week 11		VS	Running Rastas		
Week 12		VS	Alpha Ninjas		
Week 13		VS	HE_HATE_ME		
Week 14		VS	Fortunato Enterprises		



Delinquents (2-4)					
Week 1	192	VS	'DERS	238	Loss
Week 2	175	VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ	197	Loss
Week 3	213	VS	Fortunato Enterprises	164	Win
Week 4	169	vs	Return of the Mack	178	Loss
Week 5	192	VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ	187	Win
Week 6	164	VS	Fortunato Enterprises	194	Loss
Week 7		VS	'DERS		
Week 8		VS	Return of the Mack		
Week 9		VS	Running Rastas		
Week 10		VS	Evil Monkeys		
Week 11		VS	Alpha Ninjas		
Week 12		VS	HE_HATE_ME		
Week 13		VS	Otto Draught		
Week 14		VS	Evil Monkevs		



Evil Monkeys (3-3)					
Week 1	137	VS	Return of the Mack	223	Loss
Week 2	160	VS	'DERS	220	Loss
Week 3	190	VS	Running Rastas	186	Win
Week 4	154	VS	Fortunato Enterprises	197	Loss
Week 5	223	VS	Otto Draught	215	Win
Week 6	217	VS	HE_HATE_ME	181	Win
Week 7		VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ		
Week 8		VS	Alpha Ninjas		
Week 9		VS	HE_HATE_ME		
Week 10		VS	Delinquents		
Week 11		VS	Otto Draught		
Week 12		VS	Running Rastas		
Week 13		VS	Alpha Ninjas		
Week 14		VS	Delinguents		



Fortunato Enterprises (3-3)	)				
Week 1	208	VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ	192	Win
Week 2	225	VS	Otto Draught	235	Loss
Week 3	164	VS	Delinquents	213	Loss
Week 4	197	VS	Evil Monkeys	154	Win
Week 5	167	VS	'DERS	255	Loss
Week 6	194	VS	Delinquents	164	Win
Week 7		VS	Return of the Mack		
Week 8		VS	HE_HATE_ME		
Week 9		VS	Alpha Ninjas		
Week 10		VS	Running Rastas		
Week 11		VS	HE_HATE_ME		
Week 12		VS	'DERS		
Week 13		VS	Return of the Mack		
Week 14		VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ		



HE_HATE_ME (2-4)					
Week 1	212	VS	Alpha Ninjas	192	Win
Week 2	130	VS	Return of the Mack	232	Loss
Week 3	178	VS	Otto Draught	155	Win
Week 4	214	VS	Running Rastas	215	Loss
Week 5	172	VS	Alpha Ninjas	260	Loss
Week 6	181	VS	Evil Monkeys	217	Loss
Week 7		VS	Running Rastas		
Week 8		VS	Fortunato Enterprises		
Week 9		VS	Evil Monkeys		
Week 10		VS	'DERS		
Week 11		VS	Fortunato Enterprises		
Week 12		VS	Delinquents		
Week 13		VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ		
Week 14		VS	Otto Draught		



Otto Draught (1-5)					
Week 1	147	VS	Running Rastas	219	Loss
Week 2	235	VS	Fortunato Enterprises	225	Win
Week 3	155	VS	HE_HATE_ME	178	Loss
Week 4	175	VS	Alpha Ninjas	202	Loss
Week 5	215	VS	Evil Monkeys	223	Loss
Week 6	195	VS	Return of the Mack	203	Loss
Week 7		VS	Alpha Ninjas		
Week 8		VS	Running Rastas		
Week 9		VS	'DERS		
Week 10		VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ		
Week 11		VS	Evil Monkeys		
Week 12		VS	Return of the Mack		
Week 13		VS	Delinquents		
Week 14		VS	HE_HATE_ME		



Return of the Mack	(4-2)				
Week 1	223	VS	Evil Monkeys	137	Win
Week 2	232	VS	HE_HATE_ME	130	Win
Week 3	190	VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ	216	Loss
Week 4	178	VS	Delinquents	169	Win
Week 5	179	VS	Running Rastas	259	Loss
Week 6	203	VS	Otto Draught	195	Win
Week 7		VS	Fortunato Enterprises		
Week 8		VS	Delinquents		
Week 9		VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ		
Week 10		VS	Alpha Ninjas		
Week 11		VS	'DERS		
Week 12		VS	Otto Draught		
Week 13		VS	Fortunato Enterprises		
Week 14		VS	'DERS		



Running Rastas (4-2)					
Week 1	219	VS	Otto Draught	147	Win
Week 2	262	VS	Alpha Ninjas	193	Win
Week 3	186	VS	Evil Monkeys	190	Loss
Week 4	215	VS	HE_HATE_ME	214	Win
Week 5	259	VS	Return of the Mack	179	Win
Week 6	157	VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ	208	Loss
Week 7		VS	HE_HATE_ME		
Week 8		VS	Otto Draught		
Week 9		VS	Delinquents		
Week 10		VS	Fortunato Enterprises		
Week 11		VS	BUDDHA BANDITZ		
Week 12		VS	Evil Monkeys		
Week 13		VS	'DERS		
Week 14		VS	Alpha Ninjas		